
 

NAIPUNYA PUBLIC SCHOOL KOCHI 

SARGOTSAV 2024 

KIDDIES II (Grade II) 

 

  ON STAGE PRELIMS RESULT 

 

ELOCUTION ENGLISH 

Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 HANNAH ANN MANU II A 

2 YOHAAN JOSEPH SIJO II A 

3 GRACE GINO II B 

4 IAN JERRY II B 

5 MARIA SUJIT II B 

6 ELAINE SUSAN MINO II B 

7 NATHANIEL PRAVEEN II C 

8 DRAVIN MANU II C 

9 EPHRAIM CHRIS JACOB II C 

10 IAN OOMMEN OOMMEN II C 

11 JOSHUA ARUN KODAMULLIL II E 

12 ABHIRAM JAYAKRISHNAN II E 

13 ANOKHA SWEETY II F 

14 ANN MARIA BENNY II F 

15 RUHEL MATHEW II G 

16 SANVIKA N II G 

17 KRISH DEEPAK II G 

18 ISHA RANJITH II H 

19 NIHARIKA S II H 

20 HANNAH MARIAM PRINCE II H 

21 MICHELA MAY PRASANTH II J 

 

LIGHT MUSIC  

Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 ADAM CIRIL II E 

2 JIA ELIZABETH THOMAS II B 

3 RICHARD DAVID BIJU II E 

4 MARIA SUJIT II B 

5 AYSSHA NOORA A II H 

6 NATHANIEL PRAVEEN II C 

7 HANNAH MARIAM PRINCE II H 

8 ADITI KRISHNA II E 

9 JENNIFER MARY VARUGHESE II D 



 

10 ANN MARIA BENNY II F 

11 RITHIKA S NAIR II D 

12 ABU ZAYAN K S II D 

13 ANNA MATHEW II J 

14 DEVANG P B II C 

15 JOANNE MARIE JOBIN II J 

16 CHILANKA VINEETH II A 

17 EITHAN TITY II D 

18 JEWEL P JAISON II D 

19 AADYA AVINASH II D 

20 RISHI MURINGOLY II G 

21 NATHAN M EUGENE II A 
 

FREESTYLE DANCE 
SL 

NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS & DIVISION 

1 HANNAH ANN MANU II A 

2 CHILANKA VINEETH II A 

3 LAKSHMI M ARUN II B 

4 JENNA SARAH JIJO  II C 

5 AAROHI THERESA JOSEPH II C 

6 DEVANG P B II C 

7 HAZEL ELSA TONY II C 

8 INAAYA ZAFREEN S II C 

9 EZZAH TERESA II C 

10 AADYA AVINASH  II D 

11 JENNIFER MARY VARUGHESE II D 

12 ISHA RANJITH II H 

13 NOVA JUSTIN  II H 

14 VEDHA PRASAD  II H 

15 DURGA KRISHNA II J 

16 JESSICA DON II J 

 

DIRECT FINALS LIST 

 

ELOCUTION MALAYALAM 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS AND DIVISION 

1 JAYSHAWN JIJO II F 

2 ARAVIND MITHUN II G 

3 ANGEL MIRIAM GEORGE II A 

4 DHYAAN NAVANEETH II A 



 

5 INAAYA ZAFREEN S II C 

6 INIYA THERESA PRATHEESH II D 

7 ABHIRAM JAYAKRISHNAN  II E 

8 PARVATHY.K.A II G 

9 NIYA JANE LLOYD  II A 

10 KAROL FRANCIS II A 

11 AADISH V II B 

12 NATHANIEL PRAVEEN II C 

13 DRAVIN MANU II C 

14 RITIKA S NAIR II D 

15 MUHAMMAD AYAAN II D 

16 RITIKA S NAIR II D 

17 ABU ZAYAN. K. S II D 

18 CALEB MATHEW ANSON II E 

19 JOSHUA ARUN KODAMULLIL II E 

20 DAVID GEORGE TONY II E 

21 ADITI KRISHNA  II E 

22 RIGWEKA SHAMMI II F 

23 ANOKHA SWEETY II F 

24 ADRINA ELISA NISHANTH II F 

25 JAKE JIJO II F 

26 SEBASTIAN BINOD  II F 

27 DANIEL GEORGE ALEX II F 

28 SAM SOWJI II G 

29 ADVAITH DEVIPRASAD II G 

30 AYDHI MARIYAM NISAM II G 

31 NATHAN JOE MANJOORAN II H 

32 SERAH ANN JUSTIN II J 

33 MICHELA MAY PRASANTH II J 

 


